
Fleadh Cheoil na Breataine                                        2025 Sunday Timetable

🕒 HALL A
DRAMA 
STUDIO

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3 🕒 ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ROOM 6 ROOM 7 🕒 ROOM 8 ROOM 9 ROOM 10 CHAPEL HALL B 🕒

12-15 Harp Melodeon

Melodeon

Bodhrán

Bodhrán

U12 Drums Harp S.A.

Harp S.A.

Uill Pipes Iri Sing M

Uill Pipes Storytelling

Uill Pipes Storytelling

Mandolin

Harp Sean Nós D

U12 Misc Eng Sing M Sean Nós D

Pipes S.A.

Pipes S.A.

Flute S.A.

12-15 Misc. Whistling 8-Hand Ceili

U12 12-15 15-18 Senior All Ages U12 12-15 15-18 Senior All Ages

15-18 Harp

U12 
Bodhrán

BLOCK B

12-15 
Mandolin

New Tune

15-18 
Whistle

15-18 Fiddle

 Senior 
Bodhrán

12-15 Drums

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

11:30

U12 Button 
Accordion

14:00

17:00

U12 Harp

16:00

16:30

17:00

U12 Flute

U12 Banjo

12-15 
Concertina

15-18 
Concertina

15-18 Flute

U12 Fiddle

13:30

12:00

12:30
Senior Piano

12-15 Piano

14:30

11:30

10:30

13:00

11:00

17:00

Senior 
Concertina

12-15 Banjo

10:00

12-15  
Accomp

12-15 Fiddle

Senior 
Fiddle S.A.

16:00

16:30

15:00

LUNCH
LUNCH

12-15 Flute

15:30

Senior 
Whistling

16:00

16:30

17:00

 English 
Sing Ladies

 English 
Singing 
Ladies

U12 Fiddle 
S.A.

12:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

New Songs 
English

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

16:00

16:30

U12 Piano

15-18 Piano

Senior Flute

U12 
Concertina

U12 Whistle 
S.A.

U12 Whistle

Piano 
Accordion

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

15-18 Piano 
Accordion

10:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

15-18 Fiddle 
Slow Airs

 15-18 
Whistle 
Slow Airs

Senior 
Whistle 
Slow Airs

12-15 
Whistle

Senior Céilí 
Bands

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

BLOCK A

 15-18 
Accomp.

U12 
Accomp

Senior 
Accomp

Button 
Accordion

LUNCH

Button 
Accordion

Senior Misc

LUNCH

Senior 
Uilleann 

Pipes

LUNCH

LUNCH

Senior Trios

Senior 
Lilting

12-15 Flute 
Slow Airs

LUNCH

15-18 Flute 
Slow Airs

12-15 Fiddle 
S.A.

U12 Lilting

LUNCH

12-15 
Button 

Accordion

LUNCH

Senior 
Whistle

 12-15 
Whistle 
Slow Airs

Irish Sing 
Ladies

Irish Sing 
Ladies

Storytelling

LUNCH

Senior 
Storytelling

Senior 
Scéalaíocht

Senior 
Fiddle

U12 Piano 
Accordion

U12 Flute 
S.A.

LUNCH

15-18 Banjo

Senior 
Banjo

LUNCH

Senior 
Mandolin12-15 Piano 

Accordion

14:00

U12 
Mandolin

English 
Singing Men

English Sing 
Mens

LUNCH

U12 English 
Sing Ladies

Senior 
Grúpaí 
Cheoil

Senior 
Duets

LUNCH

Senior 
Drums

15-18 Drums


