Fleadh Cheoil na Breataine

2025 Sunday Timetable

	BLOCK A								
<u>_</u>	HALL A	DRAMA STUDIO	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	<u>C</u>	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	
10:00	15-18 Piano	Button Accordion	12-15 Harp	U12 Concertina	Melodeon Melodeon	10:00	1025.11	15-18 Fiddle Slow Airs	
10:30	12-15 Piano	12-15 Button	15-18 Harp	12-15 Concertina	12-15 Flute Slow Airs	10:30	U12 Fiddle	New Tune	
11:00	15-18	Accordion U12 Drums	U12 Harp Harp S.A.	15-18 Concertina	U12 Whistle	11:00	12-15 Fiddle		
11:30	Accomp.	12-15 Drums	Harp S.A. Uill Pipes		S.A.	11:30	S.A.	15-18 Whistle	
12:00	U12 Piano	U12 Button Accordion	Uill Pipes Uill Pipes		Senior Whistle	12:00	U12 Lilting	15-18 Fiddle	
12:30	Senior Piano			LUNCH		12:30			
13:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH		LUNCH	13:00		LUNCH	
14:00	U12 Accomp		Harp			14:00			
14:30	12-15 Accomp	Button Accordion	U12 Misc Pipes S.A.	Senior Trios	15-18 Flute Slow Airs	14:30	Senior	12-15 Flute	
15:00	Senior Accomp	Senior Misc	Pipes S.A. Senior Uilleann	Senior Concertina Senior Lilting	Flute S.A.	15:00	Fiddle	15-18 Flute	
15:30			Pipes 12-15 Misc.		Senior Flute	15:30	Senior Fiddle S.A.		
16:00						16:00			
16:30	Senior Céilí Bands					16:30			
17:00						17:00			
	U12	12-15	15-18	Senior	All Ages				

BLOCK B												
ROOM 6	ROOM 7	<u>_</u>	ROOM 8	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	CHAPEL	HALL B	<u></u>				
U12 Bodhrán	10:		12-15 Banjo	15-18 Whistle	New Songs English	English Sing Ladies		10:00				
Bodhrán Bodhrán		10:30	·	Slow Airs Senior	Irish Sing Ladies	English	Senior Grúpaí	10:30				
15-18 Piano Accordion		11:00	15-18 Banjo	Whistle Slow Airs	Irish Sing Ladies	Singing Men	Cheoil	11:00				
Senior Bodhrán	U12 Flute	11:30	U12 Banjo	12-15 Whistle	Iri Sing M	English Sing Mens		11:30				
	S.A.	12:00	Senior Banjo		Storytelling Storytelling	English Singing	Duets	12:00				
	U12 Flute	12:30	Mandolin	LUNCH	Storytelling	Ladies		12:30				
LUNCH	LUNCH	13:00			LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	13:00				
EGINGII		13:30	LUNCH					13:30				
U12 Piano Accordion	12-15 Fiddle	14:00	U12	U12 Whistle		Eng Sing M	Sean Nós D Sean Nós D	14:00				
		14:30	Mandolin 12-15		Senior	U12 English	Senior Drums	14:30				
Piano Accordion	U12 Fiddle S.A.	15:00	Mandolin	12-15	Storytelling	Sing Ladies	15-18 Drums	15:00				
12-15 Piano Accordion	Whistling	15:30	Senior Mandolin	Whistle Slow Airs	Senior Scéalaíocht		8-Hand Ceili	15:30				
	Senior Whistling	16:00						16:00				
		16:30						16:30				
		17:00						17:00				
		•	U12	12-15	15-18	Senior	All Ages					